~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	003 <u> </u>		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No.: 1060-132		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼  To the Honorable Commission  102344	360 <b>V</b> V		
To the Honorable Commission 102344	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):     Karen Olson	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Multi Media Electronics, Inc.  Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📑 Yes 🍱 No	<u> </u>		
3. Nature of conveyance:	T 2 3		
Assignment	Street Address: 295 Adams Boulevard		
Security Agreement	54 COB		
W03	City: Farmingdale State: NY Zip: 11735		
Execution Date: 12/22/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🗓 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
29/168,518 filed 10/3/2002			
Additional numbers a	□   uttached? 🖵 Yes 🌠 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Paul J. Farrell, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_\$40.00		
Internal Address:	Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: DILWORTH & BARRESE, LLP	8. Deposit account number: 04-1121		
333 Earle Ovington Blvd.			
City: Uniondale State: New York Zip: 11553	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	012000		
Paul J. Farrell  Name of Person Signing	Signature 1/14/03		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
	ver sheet, attachments, and documents: 4		

dail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01/22/2003 GTON11 00000174 29168518

01 FC:6021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 013674 FRAME: 0188

**PATENT** 

For: [X] U.S. and/or [X] Foreign Rights
For: [X] U.S. Application or [] U.S. Patent
By: [X] Inventor(s) or [] Present Owner

## ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	Karen Olson			
(Inventor(s) or person(s) or entity(es) who own the invention)				
	to whom invention was previously assigned and this in PTO add the following)			
Recorded on	<del>-</del>			
Reel	<del></del>			
Frame	<del></del>			
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	•			
ASSIGNEE:	Multi Media Electronics, Inc.			
	(Type or print name of ASSIGNEE)  295 Adams Boulevard			
	Address Farmingdale, New York 11735			
	United States of America			
	Nationality			
and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE				

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]-- page 1 cf 3)

PATENT REEL: 013674 FRAME: 0189

out the purpos	ses thereof.		•	•	,
	SS WHEREOF, I/We ate of signing).	e have hereunto se	t hand and seal	this	
WARNING:	Date of signing must be above.	the same as the date of	of execution of the a	application if item (a) w	as checked
				133202	
Karen Olson			Dated		
If ASSIGNOR	R is a legal entity con	nplete the followin	ng information		
	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR				
		Title			
	essing, notarization or leg				
		[ ] Notarization or	Legalization Page	Added.	

**RECORDED: 01/21/2003** 

required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry

PATENT REEL: 013674 FRAME: 0190